
OP NATIVE RESERVES 7

SCHEDULE
OF

NATIVE
RESERVES

IN
THE

PROVINCE
OF

AUCKLAND.

Class
C. 1.—Grants

with
Limitations.
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No.
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1

A.

K.
P.
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0
10

Hauraki
"

Gth
Dec,

1869...No.
1242a
Te
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Ttaika
Whakarongotai

Governor
may

consent
to
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for
21
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otherwise

inalienable do.

do.
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do.

do.

do.
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do.

do.
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do.

do.
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22nd
Nov.,

1869 ...Do. 26th
Dec,
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Nov.,
1869...Do. Do.

No.
1243

Tapuae
No.

1244
WhaUaupapa

No.
1245

Whakaupapaite
No.
1246
Te
Tapuae-

ouenuku

No.
1247

Hangaruru
No.
1248

Whakaharatau
A...2

2
20

13
3
26

0

3
20

5

0
25

C

2

6

Hoani
Nahe Wit-ope

Hotereni
Taipari

Mereinana
Ngamahinga

Konu

Itaika
Whakarongotai

Banana
Maunganoa ...Iiaika

Whakarongotai
and

three

others ...Turetiu
te

Kupcnga ...ITohepa
Toa

Taterei
Karewa

Hona
Tiaiwa... . .Wiremu

te
Aramoana...

Ngakapa
Whar.aunga ..Reihana

iota

U'awira
te

Wahapu
Perewhatu Te

Urawhare Utuku
Kopa

Matin
Kaimafce

and
two

others ...Nikorima
Poutotara ...Kitahi

te
'I

aniwha
Nepia
te

Kakahi
Hera

Puna
and
another

Tul?
araniaina Weka

ToheririFvenata
Tekiore

Ripeka
Anderson

(wife
of

W.

Anderson)Matenga
Ngaupara

Wiremn
te
Aramoana

Wharaunga

Epanaia
Motukokai ...Keihana

Roto
and
another

To
Koki ...Ngakapa

Whaaaunga ..Hotereni
Taepari

Hotereni
Taipari

and
two

others ...Kapaua
Maunganoa ...II

ohepa
Paraone
Tara

Piri
Patene

Raukura
and

two

others ...Hotereni
Taipari
and
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others...Rapana

Maunganoa...Hotereni
Taipari

and
another
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do.

B
No.
1

No.
1249b
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B
No.
2

No.
1249c
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B
No.
3

No.
1249d

&
1249k
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B
No.
4

No.
1249f
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B
No.
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No.
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&
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C

No.
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&

1251a
do.
D

No.
1252a
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B
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1

No.
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E
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No.
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E
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3

No.
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E
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No.
1253
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A

No.
1254

do.

B

No.
1255

Rangariri
A

No.
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do.

B

No.
1257

do.

0

No.
1258
do.

D

No.
1259
do.
E

No.
1260

do.

F

No.
1261

do.

G

2

3
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0

2

9

0

0
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0

3
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0

2
27

0

0
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0

2
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0

2
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2

0
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0

0
27

0

0
27

0

1
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8

0
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3
39

4

5
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1
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3

3
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0

0
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1

0
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1
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No.
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&
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B
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0
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